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STA 10+35.82 TO STA 17+50

WIDENING
1 FRICTION COURSE FC-12.5 (TRAFFIC-C)(1.5")

TYPE SP STRUCTURAL COURSE (SP 12.5)(TRAFFIC-C) (3")

SOIL CEMENT BASE (300 PSI) (12") (PRIMED)

TYPE B STABILIZATION (MIN. LBR 40) (12")

EXTENDING 1' BEYOND NEW EDGE OF PAVEMENT

MILLING
MILLING (1.5" AVERAGE DEPTH)

RESURFACING
FRICTION COURSE FC-12.5 (TRAFFIC-C)(1.5")

NOTES:

1. ACTUAL WIDTH OF BASE WIDENING MAY VARY DUE TO ACTUAL

EXISTING PAVEMENT WIDTH.  CONTRACTOR MAY ELECT TO PLACE

UNIFORM WIDTH BASE WIDENING STRIP AT NO ADDITIONAL COST TO

THE COUNTY.

2. CONTRACTOR SHALL SOD ANY AND ALL DISTURBED AREAS,

INCLUDING ALL RIGHT OF WAYS AND EASEMENTS.

3. DESIGN SPEED 40 M.P.H. FOR GATLIN AVENUE

        POSTED SPEED 35 M.P.H.

4.    DESIGN SPEED 30 M.P.H. FOR KENNEDY AVENUE

        POSTED SPEED 25 M.P.H.

5.   PAVEMENT OVERBUILD SHALL BEGIN ALONG THE EXISTING

      ROADWAY CROWN, NOT FROM THE CENTERLINE OF  CONSTRUCTION.

(5" AVG) OVERBUILD TYPE SP (TRAFFIC C)
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3

4
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1

6

STA 21+00 TO STA 24+00

1
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3

4

5

1

TYPICAL SECTION
GATLIN AVENUE

STA 17+50 TO STA 21+00
STA 24+00 TO STA 27+00

6

9

1

TYPICAL PAVEMENT SPLICE DETAIL
N.T.S.

5

4

4

EXTEND BASE 6" BEYOND NEW EDGE OF PAVEMENT

*

*

ONLY APPLIES BETWEEN STA 10+35.82 & STA 16+00
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TYPE B STABILIZATION (MIN. LBR 40) (12")

EXTENDING 1' BEYOND NEW EDGE OF PAVEMENT
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1

STA 10+48.51 TO STA 11+76.17 *
STA 13+39.73 TO STA 14+50

TYPICAL SECTION
DETAIL CURB & GUTTER

KENNEDY AVENUE
STA 11+66.64 TO STA 13+37.19

WIDENING
1

TYPE SP STRUCTURAL COURSE (SP 12.5)(TRAFFIC-C) (3")

SOIL CEMENT BASE (300 PSI) (12") (PRIMED)

MILLING
MILLING (1.5" AVERAGE DEPTH)

RESURFACING

2
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4

5
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TYPICAL SECTION
KENNEDY AVENUE

STA 15+77 TO STA 18+18

1
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4
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5
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10

FRICTION COURSE FC-12.5 (TRAFFIC-C)(1.5")

FRICTION COURSE FC-12.5 (TRAFFIC-C)(1.5")

(5" AVG) OVERBUILD TYPE SP (TRAFFIC C)

EXTEND BASE 6" BEYOND NEW EDGE OF PAVEMENT

*

RECONSTRUCT EXISTING SIDEWALK (LT)

NOTES:

1. ACTUAL WIDTH OF BASE WIDENING MAY VARY DUE TO ACTUAL

EXISTING PAVEMENT WIDTH.  CONTRACTOR MAY ELECT TO PLACE

UNIFORM WIDTH BASE WIDENING STRIP AT NO ADDITIONAL COST TO

THE COUNTY.

2. CONTRACTOR SHALL SOD ANY AND ALL DISTURBED AREAS,

INCLUDING ALL RIGHT OF WAYS AND EASEMENTS.

3. DESIGN SPEED 40 M.P.H. FOR GATLIN AVENUE

        POSTED SPEED 35 M.P.H.

4.    DESIGN SPEED 30 M.P.H. FOR KENNEDY AVENUE

        POSTED SPEED 25 M.P.H.

5.   PAVEMENT OVERBUILD SHALL BEGIN ALONG THE EXISTING

      ROADWAY CROWN, NOT FROM THE CENTERLINE OF  CONSTRUCTION.
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